
SIM Master Calendar 
2015 
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2016 
January February March April 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr 

        1 1 2 3 4 5   1 2 3 4         1 

4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 

11 12 13 14 15 15 16 1 7 18 19 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 
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May June July 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr 

2 3 4 5 6     1 2 3         1 

9 10 11 12 13 6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 8 

16 17 18 19 20 13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15 

23 24 25 26 27 20 21 22 23 24 18 19 20 21 22 

30 31       27 28 29 30   25 26 27 28 29 

Note: Meetings dates may change.  

January 20th Quality Metrics and Care Delivery Work Group will have a joint meeting. 

January 20th and February 17th Both Community Linkages  and Care Delivery Work Groups will meet the same day. 

 

Holidays 

Quality Metrics 

Advisory Committee 

HIE Technology 

Care Delivery 

Payment Models 
Community Linkages 

HIE Care Coordination 



SIM Master Meeting Calendar  

September 2015 

 HIE Care Coordination: Tuesday, September 29 from 1:00 to 2:30PM, The Capitol Conf. Room 938 

October 2015 

 HIE Care Coordination: Thursday, October 22 from 1:00 to 2:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 HIE Technology: Monday, October 26 from 3:30 to 5:00PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Care Delivery: Wednesday, October 28 from 3:00 to 4:30, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

November 2015 

 Care Delivery: Thursday, November 12 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Quality Metrics: Monday, November 16 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 HIE Technology: Tuesday, November 17 from 3:30 to 5:00PM, Capitol Conf. Room 

 Payment Models: Thursday, November 19 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Community Linkages: Friday, November 20 from 2:00 to 3:30PM, TBD 

 Care Delivery: Monday, November 23 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

December 2015 

 Care Delivery: Wednesday, December 9 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Quality Metrics: Monday, December 14 from 3:00PM to 4:30PM, 

 Community Linkages: Wednesday, December 16 from 1:00 to 2:30PM, TBD 

 Payment Models: Thursday, December 17 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Care Delivery: Monday, December 21 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

January 2016 

 Care Delivery: Tuesday, January 12 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Advisory Committee: Wednesday, January 13th from  2:00 to 4:00PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Community Linkages: Wednesday, January 20 from 1:00 to 2:30PM, TBD 

 Care Delivery: Wednesday, January 20 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Quality Metrics: Wednesday, January 20 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Payment Models: Thursday, January 21 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

February 2016 

 Care Delivery: Wednesday, February 3 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Community Linkages: Wednesday, February 17 from 1:00 to 2:30PM, TBD 

 Care Delivery: Wednesday, February 17 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Payment Models: Thursday, February 18 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028  

 Quality Metrics: Monday, February 22 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

March 2016 

 Care Delivery: Wednesday, March 2 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Advisory Committee: Wednesday, March 9 from 2:00 to 4:00PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Community Linkages: Wednesday, March 16 1:00 to 2:30PM, TBD 

 Payment Models: Thursday, March 17 from 3:00 to 4:30 PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Quality Metrics: Monday, March 21, from 3:00 to 4:30 PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

April 2016 

 Quality Metrics. Monday, April 18 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Community Linkages: Wednesday, April 20 from 1:00 to 2:30PM, TBD 

 Payment Models: Thursday, April 21 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

May 2016 

 Advisory Committee: Wednesday, May 11 from 2:00 to 4:00PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Payment Models: Thursday, May 12 from 3:00 to 4:30PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 

 Community Linkages: Wednesday, May 18 from 1:00 to 2:30PM, TBD 

July 2016 

 Advisory Committee: Wednesday, July 13 from 2:00 to 4:00PM, Main Street Conf. Room 1028 
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